Farm Level Indictors for New Topics in policy evaluation
PMT Meeting 19 and 20 th of November 2015; Pamplona

Program

Thursday 19" of November

9.00 Opening and welcome
Krijn and Pamplona official

9.15 Introduction agenda
Hans
9.30 Current Status of data collection

All (chaired by WP4 AKI)

11.30 Calculation of indicators

Indicator owners (chaired by Sandra)
12.30 Lunch

13.30 Calculation of indicators (continued)

Indicator owners (chaired by Sandra)

16.00 Approach for Small farms
Irene

17.00 Use of data (confidentiality agreement)
Hans

18.00 Closure



Farm Level Indictors for New Topics in policy evaluation
PMT Meeting 19 and 20 th of November 2015; Pamplona

Program

Friday, 20™ of November 2014

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.30

13.30

15.30

16.30

17.15

17.30

WP 2: data flow and IT structure in FLINT

Eric

How to capture experiences in data collection (wp4):

Szilard

Case studies (wp5) update

Laure and Pierre

Lunch

Detailed discussion on design of case studies (sub groups plus plenary feedback)

Pierre

WP 6 recommendations: approach and conducted activities

Hans

Overview deliverables

Chaired by Hans

Summary and follow up actions

Closure

Parallel IT discussion



